Pluqs and Sockets
Page <1> X4/04/1X V1.1
Specifications:
Current Rating : 5 A
Minimum Insulation Resistance : 5,000 M at 500 V dc
Minimum Dielectric Withstanding Voltage : 1,000 V ac (for 1 minute)
Maximum Contact Resistance : 15 m
Operating Temperature : - 55°C to 105°C

Angle ±
Dimensions : Millimetres (Inches)
Pluqs and Sockets
Page <X> X4/04/1X V1.1
Dimension Table
F ±0.05 (0.002) E ±0.38 (0.015) D ±0.13 (0.005) C ±0.13 (0.005) B ±0.25 (0.01) A ±0.13 (0.005) Part Number
2.74 (0.108) 30.89 (1.216) 8.22 (0.324) 10.96 (0.431) 16.92 (0.666) 24.99 (0.984) 8LC/D 9P
2.74 (0.108) 39.1 (1.539) 16.44 (0.647) 19.18 (0.755) 25.25 (0.994) 33.32 (1.312) 8LC/D 15P
2.77 (0.109) 53.09 (2.09) 30.47 (1.2) 33.24 (1.309) 38.96 (1.534) 47.04 (1.852) 8LC/D 25P
2.77 (0.109) 69.4 (2.732) 47.09 (1.854) 49.86 (1.963) 55.42 (2.182) 63.5 (2.5) 8LC/D 37P
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Plug, D, PCB, R/A, 15 Way 8LCM015P-301B-XX
Plug, D, PCB, R/A, 25 Way 8LCM025P-301B-XX
Plug, D, PCB, R/A, 37 Way 8LCM037P-301B-XX
Socket, D, PCB, R/A, 9 Way 8LCM009S-304B-XX
Socket, D, PCB, R/A, 15 Way 8LCM015S-304B-XX
Socket, D, PCB, R/A, 25 Way 8LCM025S-304B-XX
Socket, D, PCB, R/A, 37 Way 8LCM037S-304B-XX
Part Number Explanation:
8LC
Series Number
M